Armagedon Active £6dz

Organizator: Stowarzyszenie Rajsport Active

Data: 26.08.2022

Dystans: DZIK BEZ OPASEK

Miejscowos: £6dz

N3
Msc. start.

1 14
2 54
3 3
4 39
5 38
6 22
7 7
8 36
9 41
10 21
11 19
12 35
13 31
14 44
15 49
16 47
17 52

Nazwisko Imie

Brzezinski Bartosz
Anuszczyk Mariusz
Malczewski Tomasz
Kochanek Pawet
Kochanek Agata
Drop tukasz
Rudnicki Marcin
Mierzicki Marcel
Juszczyk Piotr
Pakuta Bartosz
taczykowski Sylwester
Wieckowski Jakub
Jeziorski Marcin
Stachurski Bartosz
Litniewski Maciej
Koscielny Jacek
Gotaszewski Jacek

Team

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

RAJSPORT ACTIVE
Active Flow

Active Flow
WATAHA

POWER TRAINING
Cpaj_Sport_ Wwa

OSPRO OCR

POWER TRAINING
UNIT37
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Kat

MMASTER

MMASTER
MMASTER
MMASTER

MMASTER
MMASTER
MMASTER

Wynik
netto
01:28:06
02:04:24
02:05:00
02:05:05
02:30:04
02:36:11
02:57:46
03:00:32
03:03:02
03:09:51
03:12:28
03:17:36
03:20:03
03:22:30
03:24:44
03:25:26
03:42:09




